
 

	 TIME		  	 WED JUNE.15		         THUR JUNE.16	                    FRI JUNE.17		                SAT JUNE.18	                SUN JUNE.19

9:00 AM

9:30 AM	

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

REGISTRATION CENTER 
(11AM - 6PM)

AMBASSADOR WELCOME

OPENING NIGHT FILM

OPENING NIGHT PARTY

REGISTRATION CENTER 
(9:30AM - 6PM)

INDIE FILM SCREENINGS 
(11AM -10PM)

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

ABOUT WOMEN PANEL

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

HBO SHORT FILM COMPETITION 
(PRESENTED BY WARNERMEDIA

REGISTRATION CENTER 
(9:30AM - 6PM)

INDIE FILM SCREENINGS 
(11AM -10PM)

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

TALK EVENT

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

THE ART OF DIRECTING PANEL

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

ABFF COMEDY WINGS
SHOWCASE

REGISTRATION CENTER 
(9:30AM - 2PM)

INDIE FILM SCREENINGS 
(11AM -10PM)

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

TALK EVENT

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

TALK EVENT

HOT IN HOLLYWOOD  PANEL

SPOTLIGHT SCREENING

GIVING FLOWERS
AN EVENING WITH

CLOSING NIGHT PARTY

ABFF COMMUNITY DAY 
(2PM -6PM)

*All times shown are eastern standard time(EST). Preliminary schedule subject to change.

M I A M I  B E A C H  J U N E  1 5 - 1 9  2 0 2 2 

C O O L  P E O P L E  .  H O T  C O N T E N T


